
09/01/2024 - RINI

ARRIVAL
Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:00 - 20:00 10:00 Team Arrival
15:00 - 16:00 01:00 Dual Mogul Team Captains

COURSE DEVELOPMENT

Start Finish Duration Event Location

10:30 - 10:45 00:15 Women's & Men's Dual Mogul Inspection

10:45 - 11:00 00:15 Course Preparation

11:00 - 12:30 01:30 Women's & Men's Dual Mogul Practice Session 1 Hera 3

12:30 - 12:45 00:15 Women's & Men's Dual Mogul Inspection

12:45 - 13:00 00:15 Course Preparation

13:00 - 14:30 01:30 Women's & Men's Dual Mogul Practice Session 2 Hera 3
MTG 14:30 14:40 00:10 Mogul Course Review Finish Area

PRACTICE

Start Finish Duration Event Location

10:30 - 10:45 00:15 Women's & Men's Dual Mogul Inspection

10:45 - 11:00 00:15 Course Preparation

11:00 - 12:30 01:30 Women's & Men's Dual Mogul Practice Session 3 Hera 3

12:30 - 12:45 00:15 Women's & Men's Dual Mogul Inspection

12:45 - 13:00 00:15 Course Preparation

13:00 - 14:30 01:30 Women's & Men's Dual Mogul Practice Session 4 Hera 3
MTG 16:00 - 17:00 01:00 Dual Mogul Team Draw

DUAL MOGUL MIXED TEAM

Start Finish Duration Event Location

11:05 - 11:20 00:15 Team's Dual Mogul Inspection

11:20 - 11:35 00:15 Course Preparation

11:35 - 12:35 01:00 Team's Dual Mogul Warm Up

12:35 - 12:50 00:15 Course Preparation

12:50 - 13:00 00:10 Forerunners

13:00 - 13:50 00:50 Team's Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16) Hera 3

13:50 - 14:15 00:25 Team's Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)

14:15 - 14:30 00:15 Team's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)

14:30 - 14:32 00:02 Break

14:32 - 14:47 00:15 Team's Dual Mogul Final (Small + Big Final)

14:47 - 14:50 00:03 Team's Dual Mogul  Winners Celebration

14:50 - 15:00 00:10 Finish Area Awards Preparation

15:00 - 15:10 00:10 Team's Dual Mogul Mogul Awards
Finish 
Area

MTG 17:00 - 18:00 01:00 Dual Mogul Team Draw

DUAL MOGUL

Start Finish Duration Event Location

9:05 - 9:20 00:15 Women's Dual Mogul Inspection

9:20 - 9:35 00:15 Course Preparation

9:35 - 10:05 00:30 Women's Dual Mogul Warm Up

10:05 - 10:20 00:15 Course Preparation

10:20 - 10:30 00:10 Forerunners

10:30 - 12:00 01:30 Women's Dual Mogul (Round Robin) Hera 3

12:00 - 12:06 00:06 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)

12:06 - 12:08 00:02 Break

12:08 - 12:14 00:06 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Small + Big Final)

12:14 - 12:15 00:01 Women Winners Celebration
BRK 12:15 - 12:20 00:05 Break

12:20 - 12:30 00:10 Men's Dual Mogul Inspection
12:30 - 12:35 00:05 Course Preparation
12:35 - 13:05 00:30 Men's Dual Mogul Warm Up
13:05 - 13:20 00:15 Course Preparation
13:20 - 13:30 00:10 Forerunners
13:30 - 15:00 01:30 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Round Robin) Hera 3
15:00 - 15:06 00:06 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)
15:06 - 15:08 00:02 Break
15:08 - 15:14 00:06 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Small + Big Final)
15:14 - 15:15 00:01 Men Winners Celebration
15:15 - 15:25 00:10 Finish Area Awards Preparation
15:25 - 15:30 00:05 Women's Dual Mogul Awards Finish 
15:30 - 15:35 00:05 Men's Dual Mogul Awards

Departure

Saturday, 27 January 2024

DM/DMT 2024 Dual Moguls Youth Olympic Games FSGangwon/Jeongseon High1 (KOR)
FIS 8233/8236/8237

Tuesday, 23 January 2024

ARR

Wednesday, 24 January 2024

DM

Thursday, 25 January 2024

DM

Friday, 26 January 2024

DM

DM

Sunday, 28 January 2024

DM
Women

Men

Awards


